
In the 
fap of 

Bliss) 

DR. POONAM BALI 
HOLISTIC HEALTH | |NTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 

Since 1996 

'BLISS' 0ZONE THERAPY RANGE 
Rectal Insufflation -10 Mints 

Care 

Vaginal Insufflation -10 Mints 

Ear Insufflation -15 Mints 

Breathing Ozone Through Oil (BOTO) 15 Mints 

Fistula Insufflation -10 Mints 

Ozone Puff For Dental Caries -2 Mints 

Ozone Body Bagging -15 Mints 

Ozone Scalp Bagging (Hair) - 20 Mints 

Bagging For Wounds and Ulcers -15 Mints 

Funneling For Acne,Ulcers,Wounds 15 Mints 

Ozone Injection For Painful Joints &Para Spinal - 20 Mints 

Rs. 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1200 

800 

1200 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2000 

If 10 Session Bought Together Then It Includes 1 Free Session 



In the fap of 

Bliss) 

DR. POONAM BALI 
Care 

HOLISTIC HEALTH | INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 
Since 1996 

Acetyl Cysteine (NAC) 

"BLISS" NUTRITIONAL IV-THERAPY 

"Myer's Cocktail (Multi Vit.) 

(Vit. C, Vit B-Comp, Mag). 

(Intestinal Mitochondria) 

Vit. C Medium - High Dose 

Iron Medium - High Dose 

Glutathione Medium -High Dose 

Rs. 

3500 

2500 

3500 

2500 

4500 On 



V Ozone 

DR. POONAM BALI 
HOLUSTIC HEALTH INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 

Since 1996 

V Saline Ozonized 

MAHT(Minor) 3000 

Blood Ozonized (50 ml) 

MAHT(Major) 

Blood ozonized (100 ml) 

I/M Ozone Shot- 5 ml Blood 

Rs. 

3500 

6000 

2000 


